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1 11 R3.10.20 水 111 112 223 223 1.27% 111 112 223 223 1.27% 111 112 223 223 1.27%

2 10 R3.10.21 木 122 84 206 429 2.44% 122 84 206 429 2.44% 122 84 206 429 2.44%

3 9 R3.10.22 金 151 152 303 732 4.16% 151 152 303 732 4.16% 151 152 303 732 4.16%

4 8 R3.10.23 土 186 223 409 1,141 6.48% 186 223 409 1,141 6.48% 186 223 409 1,141 6.48%

5 7 R3.10.24 日 204 216 420 1,561 8.86% 204 216 420 1,561 8.86% 203 216 419 1,560 8.86%

6 6 R3.10.25 月 174 191 365 1,926 10.94% 174 191 365 1,926 10.94% 173 191 364 1,924 10.93%

7 5 R3.10.26 火 204 217 421 2,347 13.33% 204 217 421 2,347 13.33% 204 217 421 2,345 13.32%

8 4 R3.10.27 水 192 219 411 2,758 15.66% 193 219 412 2,759 15.67% 193 219 412 2,757 15.66%

9 3 R3.10.28 木 169 176 345 3,103 17.62% 169 176 345 3,104 17.63% 169 176 345 3,102 17.61%

10 2 R3.10.29 金 241 286 527 3,630 20.61% 241 286 527 3,631 20.62% 239 285 524 3,626 20.59%

11 1 R3.10.30 土 286 325 611 4,241 24.08% 286 325 611 4,242 24.09% 285 324 609 4,235 24.05%

2,040 2,201 4,241 4,241 24.08% 2041 2,201 4,242 4,242 24.09% 2,036 2,199 4,235 4,235 24.05%
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